
FEMALE 114.0 RESULTS

Female 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Natalie Fredrickson Lyndon High School 109.1 100.0 10

2 ANAHI PUEBLA Tonganoxie 112.2 100.0 8

3 Mariah Oliva Basehor-Linwood 107.6 95.0 6

4 Madison Howard Basehor-Linwood 114.0 95.0 4

5 Emilie Crutchfield Basehor-Linwood 107.2 90.0 2

6 Mackenzie Rose Indians 114.0 90.0 1

7 Bailey St. John Washburn Rural 113.0 75.0 0

8 Caitlynn Shatto Washburn Rural 113.8 70.0 0

9 Sydney Pierce Basehor-Linwood 110.4 65.0 0

Female 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 ANAHI PUEBLA Tonganoxie 112.2 190.0 10

2 Natalie Fredrickson Lyndon High School 109.1 180.0 8

3 Mariah Oliva Basehor-Linwood 107.6 170.0 6

4 Madison Howard Basehor-Linwood 114.0 170.0 4

5 Emilie Crutchfield Basehor-Linwood 107.2 165.0 2

6 Mackenzie Rose Indians 114.0 150.0 1

7 Caitlynn Shatto Washburn Rural 113.8 140.0 0

8 Sydney Pierce Basehor-Linwood 110.4 125.0 0

9 Bailey St. John Washburn Rural 113.0 120.0 0

Female 114.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Madison Howard Basehor-Linwood 114.0 150.0 10

2 Emilie Crutchfield Basehor-Linwood 107.2 125.0 8

3 ANAHI PUEBLA Tonganoxie 112.2 125.0 6

4 Mariah Oliva Basehor-Linwood 107.6 110.0 4

5 Bailey St. John Washburn Rural 113.0 100.0 2

6 Natalie Fredrickson Lyndon High School 109.1 95.0 1

7 Sydney Pierce Basehor-Linwood 110.4 95.0 0

8 Mackenzie Rose Indians 114.0 85.0 0

9 Caitlynn Shatto Washburn Rural 113.8 0 0

Female 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 ANAHI PUEBLA Tonganoxie 112.2 415.0 10

2 Madison Howard Basehor-Linwood 114.0 415.0 8

3 Emilie Crutchfield Basehor-Linwood 107.2 380.0 6

4 Mariah Oliva Basehor-Linwood 107.6 375.0 4

5 Natalie Fredrickson Lyndon High School 109.1 375.0 2

6 Mackenzie Rose Indians 114.0 325.0 1

7 Bailey St. John Washburn Rural 113.0 295.0 0

8 Sydney Pierce Basehor-Linwood 110.4 285.0 0

9 Caitlynn Shatto Washburn Rural 113.8 210.0 0


